Lilliput UM900/C/T — 9.7" USB Touchscreen monitor

Screen Size (diagonal) 9.7 inches

Aspect Ratio 4:3

Native Resolution 1024x768 (native)

Pixel Pitch (mm) 0.192x0.192

Scan Frequency (Hz) 60-72

Response Time (ms) 35

Viewing Angle (degrees) 178°x,178 y

Brightness Ratio (cd/m2) 420

Contrast Ratio 900:1

Backlight LED

Video Inputs HDMI, USB

Touchscreen Technology USB, 4-wire resistive (USB MODE ONLY)
Input Power DC 5V (Power adaptor provided)
Operating Temperature -20to 60 deg C

Mounting Options VESA 75, removable desktop stand (optional)
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Dimensions

Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Weight (g)

1x UM900/T

1x Mini HDMI - HDMI cable, 1 x USB - Mini USB Cable

1x DC 5V plug (available in UK, US and EU style)

Touchscreen drivers’ disk

224

246

31

1068



